
261 - Yverdon-les Bains - Payerne - Fribourg
Fahrplanperiode 2021 (13.12.2020 – 11.12.2021)
Update   
Gültig ab 13.12.2020  

YV
CHP

YND
CHS

EST
SIPO

SEVA
CGY

PAY
CS

BOBO
BOMO

COUS
LECH

TKLL
GRO

BF
GIVO

GIV

FRI

23:50-

00:00

00:10

00:20

00:30

00:40

00:50

01:00

01:10

01:20

01:30

01:40

01:50

02:00

02:10

02:20

02:30

02:40

02:50

03:00

03:10

03:20

03:30

03:40

03:50

04:00

04:10

04:20

61412  125*

28299  66

28292  +

14597  +

14595  +

28298  +569

28296  +

14500  67

14691  +569

14689  

28297  +74914598  679

61412  125*

28299  66

28292  +

14597  +

14595  +

28298  +569

28296  +

14500  67

14691  +569

14689  

28297  +74914598  679
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261 - Yverdon-les Bains - Payerne - Fribourg
Fahrplanperiode 2021 (13.12.2020 – 11.12.2021)
Update   
Gültig ab 13.12.2020  

YV
CHP

YND
CHS

EST
SIPO

SEVA
CGY

PAY
CS

BOBO
BOMO

COUS
LECH

TKLL
GRO

BF
GIVO

GIV

FRI

03:50

04:00

04:10

04:20

04:30

04:40

04:50

05:00

05:10

05:20

05:30

05:40

05:50

06:00

06:10

06:20

06:30

06:40

06:50

07:00

07:10

07:20

07:30

07:40

07:50

08:00

08:10

08:20

28236  15

14503  

54553L  16*

14506  

14423  77

14613  

14611  16

28218  15

50321  406*

28207  16

68702'  +159

50611  12*

35464L  15

28208  15

61412  125*

28214  

64552  16*

28220  77

54324L  15*

14421  16

14505  

14507  

50321'  259*

28219  15

28211  16

14514  

14509  14622  

14518  

14618  

14614  16

14615  15

14424  

28428  17*

14609  15
61225  15

14515  

50326  15*

28225  16

28215  15

14513  

28234  15

28217  67

14517  

14512  

14420  

35455L  25

14516  

64555  16*

28102  15

14508  

14416  16

35457L  11

28428  17*

14625  

28221  67

14504  

28236  15

14503  

54553L  16*

14506  

14423  77

14613  

14611  16

28218  15

50321  406*

28207  16

68702'  +159

50611  12*

35464L  15

28208  15

61412  125*

28214  

64552  16*

28220  77

54324L  15*

14421  16

14505  

14507  

50321'  259*

28219  15

28211  16

14514  

14509  14622  

14518  

14618  

14614  16

14615  15

14424  

28428  17*

14609  15
61225  15

14515  

50326  15*

28225  16

28215  15

14513  

28234  15

28217  67

14517  

14512  

14420  

35455L  25

14516  

64555  16*

28102  15

14508  

14416  16

35457L  11

28428  17*

14625  

28221  67

14504  
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261 - Yverdon-les Bains - Payerne - Fribourg
Fahrplanperiode 2021 (13.12.2020 – 11.12.2021)
Update   
Gültig ab 13.12.2020  

YV
CHP

YND
CHS

EST
SIPO

SEVA
CGY

PAY
CS

BOBO
BOMO

COUS
LECH

TKLL
GRO

BF
GIVO

GIV

FRI

07:50

08:00

08:10

08:20

08:30

08:40

08:50

09:00

09:10

09:20

09:30

09:40

09:50

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:30

11:40

11:50

12:00

12:10

12:20

28236  15

14528  

64355  15

14440  

14519  

64380  15

50321  406*

50321  406*

14626  

14436  

14431  

14522  

50337  15*

64356  15*

54352R  15

14432  

64362  15

64568  16*

14518  

28240  14

54365R  15

14515  

28238  15

14428  

64353R  1
5

14525  

14526  

64577  16*

14439  

14529  

14435  

28252  15

14517  

14427  

64364R  15

14527  

64373  15

64373  15

14533  

14629  

64576  16*

14534  

14516  

14535  

28241  15

14638  

14642  

28242  15

14637  

14634  

14537  

14523  

14641  

14630  

14524  

14532  

14633  

64579  16*14536  

14538  

28236  15

14528  

64355  15

14440  

14519  

64380  15

50321  406*

50321  406*

14626  

14436  

14431  

14522  

50337  15*

64356  15*

54352R  15

14432  

64362  15

64568  16*

14518  

28240  14

54365R  15

14515  

28238  15

14428  

64353R  1
5

14525  

14526  

64577  16*

14439  

14529  

14435  

28252  15

14517  

14427  

64364R  15

14527  

64373  15

64373  15

14533  

14629  

64576  16*

14534  

14516  

14535  

28241  15

14638  

14642  

28242  15

14637  

14634  

14537  

14523  

14641  

14630  

14524  

14532  

14633  

64579  16*14536  

14538  
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261 - Yverdon-les Bains - Payerne - Fribourg
Fahrplanperiode 2021 (13.12.2020 – 11.12.2021)
Update   
Gültig ab 13.12.2020  

YV
CHP

YND
CHS

EST
SIPO

SEVA
CGY

PAY
CS

BOBO
BOMO

COUS
LECH

TKLL
GRO

BF
GIVO

GIV

FRI

11:50

12:00

12:10

12:20

12:30

12:40

12:50

13:00

13:10

13:20

13:30

13:40

13:50

14:00

14:10

14:20

14:30

14:40

14:50

15:00

15:10

15:20

15:30

15:40

15:50

16:00

16:10

16:20

14556  

14556  

64380  15

64381  15

14553  

61354  15*

14455  

14548  

14557  

14546  

28247  14

64395  15*

14555  

14552  

64408  15*

14558  

50623'  4
67*

50623'  467*

14451  

50356  15*

64584  16*

14447  

14443  

64594  16*

28263  15

14658  

54391L  15*

14657  

64589  16*

14654  

14456  

14653  

14650  

64373  15

64587  16*

14646  

14649  

64588  16*

14535  

14539  

14645  

14544  

14542  

14642  

14452  

14545  

14448  

14537  14444  

14543  

14547  

14536  

14538  

14556  

14556  

64380  15

64381  15

14553  

61354  15*

14455  

14548  

14557  

14546  

28247  14

64395  15*

14555  

14552  

64408  15*

14558  

50623'  4
67*

50623'  467*

14451  

50356  15*

64584  16*

14447  

14443  

64594  16*

28263  15

14658  

54391L  15*

14657  

64589  16*

14654  

14456  

14653  

14650  

64373  15

64587  16*

14646  

14649  

64588  16*

14535  

14539  

14645  

14544  

14542  

14642  

14452  

14545  

14448  

14537  14444  

14543  

14547  

14536  

14538  
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261 - Yverdon-les Bains - Payerne - Fribourg
Fahrplanperiode 2021 (13.12.2020 – 11.12.2021)
Update   
Gültig ab 13.12.2020  

YV
CHP

YND
CHS

EST
SIPO

SEVA
CGY

PAY
CS

BOBO
BOMO

COUS
LECH

TKLL
GRO

BF
GIVO

GIV

FRI

15:50

16:00

16:10

16:20

16:30

16:40

16:50

17:00

17:10

17:20

17:30

17:40

17:50

18:00

18:10

18:20

18:30

18:40

18:50

19:00

19:10

19:20

19:30

19:40

19:50

20:00

20:10

20:20

14463  

64427  2
04

64427  204

14556  

14564  

14459  

14557  

14472  

14555  

14468  

14558  

14563  

14673  

14559  

50623'  4
67*

28273  15

14565  

14669  

50356  15*

28271  15

14572  

14578  

14670  

14674  

28473  66*

14464  

14567  

28273  77

14568  

14562  

14666  

54590L  16*

14573  

28473  66*

14569  

14574  

14662  

14577  

14566  

28267  14

14665  

14575  

14661  

14658  

50463'  15*

35161L  15

14460  

64591  16*

14576  

14576  

14471  

14467  

28270  75

14463  

64427  2
04

64427  204

14556  

14564  

14459  

14557  

14472  

14555  

14468  

14558  

14563  

14673  

14559  

50623'  4
67*

28273  15

14565  

14669  

50356  15*

28271  15

14572  

14578  

14670  

14674  

28473  66*

14464  

14567  

28273  77

14568  

14562  

14666  

54590L  16*

14573  

28473  66*

14569  

14574  

14662  

14577  

14566  

28267  14

14665  

14575  

14661  

14658  

50463'  15*

35161L  15

14460  

64591  16*

14576  

14576  

14471  

14467  

28270  75
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261 - Yverdon-les Bains - Payerne - Fribourg
Fahrplanperiode 2021 (13.12.2020 – 11.12.2021)
Update   
Gültig ab 13.12.2020  

YV
CHP

YND
CHS

EST
SIPO

SEVA
CGY

PAY
CS

BOBO
BOMO

COUS
LECH

TKLL
GRO

BF
GIVO

GIV

FRI

19:50

20:00

20:10

20:20

20:30

20:40

20:50

21:00

21:10

21:20

21:30

21:40

21:50

22:00

22:10

22:20

22:30

22:40

22:50

23:00

23:10

23:20

23:30

23:40

23:50

00:00+

00:10+

00:20+

64427  2
04

14690  569

14692  749

14476  

14589  

14684  

14682  

14678  

28286  

14578  

14597  

14597  

14595  +

14595  

14487  

14584  

14674  

54430L  204

14483  

14577  

14479  

14575  

28289  

14586  

14475  

14583  

14576  

14587  

14689  

14588  

14582  

14681  

14593  

28280  15

28282  

14685  

14594  

14677  

28486  77

14592  

14596  

14585  

28290  55

14480  

14579  

28473  77

64427  2
04

14690  569

14692  749

14476  

14589  

14684  

14682  

14678  

28286  

14578  

14597  

14597  

14595  +

14595  

14487  

14584  

14674  

54430L  204

14483  

14577  

14479  

14575  

28289  

14586  

14475  

14583  

14576  

14587  

14689  

14588  

14582  

14681  

14593  

28280  15

28282  

14685  

14594  

14677  

28486  77

14592  

14596  

14585  

28290  55

14480  

14579  

28473  77
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